
Total

A Beginning Animal Count (date: October 1, 2025) 96

Live Intake Adult Up To 5 Month Adult Up to 5 Month Total

B Stray/at Large 2 0 1 2 5

C Relinquished by owner 9 1 5 1 16

D Owner intended euthanasia 0 0 0 0 0

E Transferred in from agency

E1 Within Delaware 2 0 0 0 2

E2 Out of State 3 3 0 0 6

E3 International 0 0 0 0 0

F Impound/Seizure 0 0 0 0 0

G1 Other Intakes (born in care) 0 0 0 0 0

G.1 TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 16 4 6 3

G.2 TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 29

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 Month Adult Up to 5 Month Total

H ADOPTIONS 34 1 6 15 56

I RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN 0 0 0 0 0

J1 Transfer in-state 0 0 0 0 0

J2 Transfer out-of-state 1 0 0 0 1

J3 Transfer international 0 0 0 0 0

K Return to field 0 0 0 0 0

L Other live outcome 0 0 0 0 0

M.1 SUBTOTAL: Live Outcomes 35 1 6 15

M.2 SUBTOTAL: Live Outcomes 57

Other Outcomes

N Died in Care 0 0 0 1 1

O Lost in Care 0 0 0 0 0

P Shelter Euthanasia 0 0 0 0 0

Q Owner Intended euthanasia 0 0 0 0 0

R.1 Subtotal:  Other outcomes 0 0 0 1

R.2 Subtotal:  Other outcomes 0

S.1 Total Outcomes 35 1 6 16

S.2 Total Outcomes 58

T Ending Animal Count (date:  December 31, 2025) 67

OI1 Other Intakes (Other than dog/cat) 3 3

OO1 Other Outcomes (Other than dog/cat) 6 6

Dog Cat

Spay/Neuter 80 75

Total 155
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Canine Feline

57 39


